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    ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

S. No. Date Day Academic Event/ HOLIDAYS 

1 03/04/2024 Wednesday Session Begins- Welcome Students 

2 11/04/2024 Thursday ID-UL-FITR 

3 14/04/2024 Sunday Dr. B.R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

4 17/04/2024 Wednesday RAM NAVAMI 

5 21/04/2024 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

6 29/04/2024 Monday I Unit Test Begins 

7 03/05/2024 Friday I Unit Test Ends 

8 14/05/2024 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting/Result I- Unit Test 

9 15/05/2024 Wednesday Summer Break Commences 

10 29/06/2024 Saturday Summer Break Concludes 

11 01/07/2024 Monday School Reopens 

12 17/07/2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM 

13 30/07/2024 Tuesday II Unit Test & I Periodic Test Begins 

14 03/08/2024 Saturday II Unit Test & I Periodic Test Ends 

15 05/08/2024 Monday KAILASH MELA 

16 14/08/2024 Wednesday ABUL-ULLAH-URSE 

17 19/08/2024 Monday RAKSHA BANDHAN 

18 26/08/2024 Monday JANMASHTHAMI 

19 31/08/2024 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 

20 13/09/2024 Friday I Term Exam Begins 

21 24/09/2024 Tuesday I Terms Exam Ends 

22 28/09/2024 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 



23 11/10/2024 Friday RAM NAVAMI 

24 12/10/2024 Saturday DUSSEHRA 

25 31/10/2024 Thursday DIWALI HOLIDAY BEGINS 

26 03/11/2024 Sunday DIWALI HOLIDAY ENDS 

27 05/11/2024 Tuesday III Unit Test & II Periodic Test Begins 

28 09/11/2024 Saturday III Unit Test & II Periodic Test Ends 

29 12/11/2024 Tuesday Annual Sports Meet Commences 

30 14/11/2024 Thursday Annual Sports Meet Ends 

31 15/11/2024 Friday GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

32 30/11/2024 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 

33 14/12/2024 Saturday Mid Term & Pre-Board Examination Begins 

34 24/12/2024 Tuesday Mid Term & Pre-Board Examination Ends 

35 25/12/2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS 

36 31/12/2024 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting 

37 14/01/2025 Tuesday MAKAR SANKRANTI 

38 08/02/2025 Saturday Pre-Board Examination Begins 

39 24/01/2025 Friday Pre-Board Examination Ends 

40 08/02/2025 Saturday Annual- Cultural & Awards Ceremony 

41 11/02/2025 Tuesday IV Unit Test Begins 

42 15/02/2025 Saturday IV Unit Test Ends 

43 18/02/2025 Tuesday Class XII Farewell 

44 26/02/2025 Wednesday MAHA SHIV RATRI 

45 01/03/2025 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 

46 12/03/2025 Wednesday Final Examination Begins 

47 22/03/2025 Saturday Final Examination Ends 

48 14/03/2025 Friday HOLI HOLIDAYS BEGINS 

49 16/03/2025 Sunday HOLI HOLIDAYS ENDS 

50 31/03/2025 Monday Parents Teachers Meeting 

 


